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PROVISIONAL RESULT INTIMATION

BACI{ELOR OF COMMERCE PART-I (SEMESTER-I)
Examination: Novemb et- 2Ol9

Ndme : RASIIAI{BEEP KAUR

Father's Name : S, GUftIFISffi' SfFtGH

Mother"s Name : RUFII{DER' KAUR'
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Fatehgarh Sahib
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NAME,

FATHE,R'S NAME
N{OTIIER'S NAME,

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE PART.I ( SEMESTER-II)

Examination:MAY-2020
Result-Cum-Detailed Marks Card

RASHANDE,E,P KAUR
S. GURINDER SINGH

RUPINDERKAUR

sr' i *omenclature
I

No. I
I
i

L. IEnglish (CommunicationSkills)
i

2. iBusiness Law

Paper

3. ! BusinesS Mathematics & Statistics

4. iPuniabi

S. iDrug 
Abuse: Problerl, Management and

iPrevention
i

Obtained Marks

Result:- PASS (SECURING ['lVE HUNDRED TWENTY EIGHT MARKS OUT OF EIGHT HUNDRED FiFIY ]I.{RNS I

Dru g A.liuse: Problem, lVianagement and Prevention : Qu alifi ed

Ext.

Regd, No.4L2-Lg-798

Int.

PREVIOUS TOTAL

TOlAL

15

Pr.

30

20

GRAND TOTAL

Total

2B

Patiala
Date:2111212020

30

Pass Marks

Ext.

35

37

30

Int.

5B

9

40

30

Pr. Total

1B

9

67

30

Maxinrum Marks

1B

1B

70

trB

1B

1B

60

2slzs i - : so

--ii_-__-*
35

1B

Pr. Total
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Prepared by
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Roll No.5051
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PUF{JABIUF{IVERSITY' Pffi ' '

\:{\lE
FATHER'S NAMB,

\IOTTIER'S NAME: RUPINDER KA

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE PART'II ISEMESTER'III)

Exa min ation :N OVEM BER-2 O2'O

Result-cum-Detailed Marks card

Sr. No.

RASHANDEEP KAUR

S. GURINDER SINGH

RIIPINDF:,R KAUR

b

1.

')
,L.

TY THREE MARKS

Ext,

FIFT\ }L\RKS)

Regd. No.+L2'L9-798

Int.

53

Pr.

z8

Total

Pariala

D ate: 15 03 202 1

81

25

Ext,

5B

Int,

BO

25

2B

1,1,

25 T1

25

25

528

.Llf,ltr'F. MARKS OUT OF ONE THOUSANT' I }T IJ I1L^\

70

853

35

70

30

I

70

100

100
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RoIl No.786?
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PUNJABI UINIVtrRSITX PATIAI A

NAME :

FATHER'S NAME :

MOTHER'S NAME:

Mata Guiri College, Fatehgarh Sahib
( An Autonomous College )

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE PART-II (SEMESTER.IV)

Examination:MAY-ZOZL

Result-Cum-Detailed Marks Card

RASHANDEEP KAUR

S. GURINDER SINGH

RUPINDE,RKAUR

b

Sr. No. i Nomenclature

L.

Paper

Business Communication

2. Corporate Accounting

3. Cost Accounting

4. E-Commerce

5. Punjabi

Obtained Marks

Ext. Int,

Regd. No.4L2-L9-798

56

Rrsult:- PASS (SECURING ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SIXTY EIGHT MARKS OUT OF O\E THOL S {\-D

TOTAL

PREVIOUS TOTAL

25

67

Pr.

SIIVEN HUNDRED FIFTY MARKS)

N'Iedium: English

54

GRAND TOTAL

Total

2B

55

2B

B1

Pass Marks

Ext.

29

54

B9

Int.

25

Patiala

Datc:2910612021

25

B2

25

Pr.

1,1,

B4

Total

25

1,1,

tur.ddil,, C^ I
Prepared by

79

Maximum Marks

25

1,1,

35

Ext.

415

25

y,

35

Int.

70

853

1,1

35

70

30

t268

35

i 100

Total*

30 i 100

70

35

70

30 i 100

30

70 30 - 100

100
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Roll No.3092
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\A}IE :

FATHER'S NAME :

\fOTHER'S NAME:

',,'" ".'"'Mate"Gui$'college-, ffie,hgdffi sahib". " ..,"'
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:,,i:-: -8A HELOR OF COMMERCE RTTI,II'ISEMEST'ERry
',r'"'.". "'"'""' ' ExamffitiffijNffinnnBrruagZ:L." "':'-' ' "

: Result-Cum.Detailed Marks Card

5n. .N o

b 1. Principles of Marketing

7" Fundamentals of Financial Management

Paper

3, Principles of Micro Economics

Nomenclature

-+. Entrepreneurship

5. Punjabi

Obtained Marks

Regd. No.472-L9-798

Result:- PAss (SECURING oNE THoUSAND FIvE HUNDRED srxry rwo MARKS our oF Two rHousAND

Ext.

]--\\ O HL \DRED FTFTY N{ARKS)
\tredium: Enelish

TOTAL

PREVIOUS TOTAL

Int.

3B

Pr.

17

GRAND TOTAL

33

Total

22

26

Pass Marks

P ariala

Date: I 8,0'01,{2022

Ext.

55

1,6

40

Int.

55

25

23

51

Pr.

42

11

ZB

25

Total

63

11

25

Maximum Marks

Ext.

35

79

1,1

25

Int.

294

35

7A

1,1

Z5

Frepared by'

Pr.

35

30

1268

70

1,1

Total

1562
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\ {}tE :

F\THER'S \A}IE :

\IOTHER'S \A\TE:

r

RASHANDEEP KAUR

S. GURINDER SINGH

RUPINDER KAUR

1 Banking srrd Insurance

Paper

5. Puniabi CornPulsotY

dIIT L'

Ext. Int.

29

44

22

a

15

19

37 1,6

+B 24

*-. '-

1,1,

Ext

zE-

i I rt

Ittt.

70

t=.

Pt'

70

30

Tctal

RF',D F'ORTY ONE NIARKS OUT OF T\\'O THOL S \\D

4?n

30

70

100

30 100

70

100

30 100

70 30 - 100

500
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